
 
 

 

 

 

 

 AmfibieTreks
Sardinien

Diese Preiseliste kommt direkt aus der Camping Village/Hotel.
Genial s.r.l. und www.camping.it sind auf keinen Fall für
ewentuelle Fehler oder Änderungen an dieser Preiseliste
veranwortlich.

S.S. 125 - Km 250
08029 Capo Comino - Siniscola (NU)

https://www.camping.it/sardegna/amfibietreks-de
info@amfibietreks.de

https://www.amfibietreks.de/

Preisliste

2024

https://www.camping.it?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/sardegna/amfibietreks-de?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/sardegna/amfibietreks-de/contatta.aspx?ref=p
http://xbserver.camping.it/registrastatlink/?link=https%3a%2f%2fwww.amfibietreks.de%2f&account=pdf-2917-1-3-1&auth=blfma


2024 Season Low 

season

Mid 

season

High 

season

Very High 

season

(prices including Happy Hour, per night)
1/5-21/6, 7-

30/9

22/6 – 5/7, 

31/8-6/9
6/7-2/8 3-30/8

Basic package (Full Board) 40 € 40 € 40 € 40 €

Basic package (Half Board) 30 € 30 € 30 € 30 €

Beside Tent to Lodge/Comfort Plus € 5 € 7,0 € 8 € 10

Standardtent € 15 € 20 € 25 € 30

Comfort tent € 25 € 30 € 40 € 50

Comfort Plus tent € 35 € 40 € 50 € 70

Lodge tent - Suite € 45 € 60 € 70 € 90

Lodge tent - Safari Suite € 50 € 70 € 85 € 105

Chalet - starting from € 50 € 70 € 85 € 105

Service costs (final cleaning tent)

– Standard tent € 10 € 10 € 10 € 10

– Comfort tent € 15 € 15 € 15 € 15

– Comfort plus / Lodge € 20 € 20 € 20 € 20

Bedding pack € 5 € 5 € 5 € 5

Towel pack € 5 € 5 € 5 € 5

Local tax /day/adult (>=12 years) € 1,5 € 1,5 € 1,5 € 1,5

Children discounts: children from 0 up to and including 3 years are free of charge, children 

from 4 up to and including 12 years 30% discount from the basic package prices.

Surcharge tents (per tent/per night)


